E—/s—SAW ® Asada
E—/s—SAW360SP SMEE

%)

~ ~
=~ = *

g = —
1 Ty
& @

™

T P
] e
m n _——_ e

= (o I xf/

-1- T H 2023/05/30



E—/3\—SAW

g
E—/\—SAW360SP
- o % ?i ;S é ﬁ e‘E~J -
-w_..\. | T !
1 | b "I I
i | |l II I
I H | | If
1 [ I l | |
{| ! | I
- g9 e || Y |II ‘\.\_____1- II | )
=3 1 M - - ]
- ] . : -
B)l8)le) (B
(=]
|-? =
:, Jl-'l
i
~
&
.
gl (gl (8)(s)(s)(8) () = : @
oo ST A 2023/05/30




E—/\—SAW

@ Asada

E—/S—SAW360SP 7 EE
Ref. No. 3 — KNo. EILTES =L 5%
3 EX9087209 A TUTE JUK W M5X 6 4
4 EX1008001 ARETUTEMA L M5% 12 6
6 EX1117700 5% M8 x40 16
7 84194 =W TYVY 62822 5
8 EX1170420 7359 A 7YU5 360SP 1
9 EX1090510 360SP I -1+ 1
11 EX1546400 {dfET M - 360SP 1
12 EX1557100 nyy7-4 360SP 1
13 EX1546600 937 &K 360SP 1
14 EX1117600 360 14IVAAI d 8/10 x 20L 8
19 EX1091030 220A/360 34" 1-Hi4s" 1
21 EX1166500 360 4707° +v 48 1
23 EX1091600 360 % Y 4a L HAY-7 2
24 EX1189700 % Y4 Ltyb 360E 1
25 EX59087220 FRETUTER U W M5 % 16 4
26 EX911258 EX220 0-Ik" v ¢ 4 x 6L 1
27 EX1117500 ATANIYYH- ¢ 8/18 X 1t 8
29 EX1091310 360 N 47" 450900 b 1
33 EX1145400 7" 379+ R 360E 2
34 EX1145500 7" 379+ L 360E 2
3.5 | EX725269 FEEL A5,3 360SP 2
35 | 81118 N REEE 6 A% 2
36 | 81020 AT M8 =FE A% 1
37 | 81040 Uty M8 1
45 EX1556100 hys-v¥7+ 360SP 1 B24F (Fv FIESD)
46 EX1547930 b-4" 40" - 360SP 1
47 EX1548090 A5 KFL—+ 1
48 EX1125110 YRy k 4x6 1
49 EX1552000 2548 77 L=FR7°Uvh" 360SP 1
53 EX1551700 F4LA*5)  360SP 1
54 EX725471 &R S-12 1
55 EX742168 E'Y 3x14 1
56 EX1551900 A{KM-Y3VR7° Y05 360SP 1
57 EX1551800 T 360SP 1
58 EX1549700 147" yYvh 360SP 1
63 EX1095110 EX170/220A 1-} {R3#2)-7" 1
64 EX1549100 -1 V7" 397-7" ) 360SP 2
65 EX1552800 RETYE M16 1 B2 4T (Fv ~IESD)
67 EX1551400 EX360SP 75v%" R 1 BE4 T (Fv kIE®DH)
68 EX1551500 EX360SP 75v%° F 1 BEA T (Fv FLED)
69 EX1552300 AIE RN -I-YavR7 Uy 360SP 1
72 EX1547200 nyy7y9 360SP 1
73 EX1155300 EX170 AyAbn =37 Yuh* 1
74 EX1551600 AN —#- 360SP 1
75 EX37897500 1~V 43v7° 360SP 1
76 EX24923300 FEEL A4,3 360SP 1
77 EX1550300 17-5 V9% 360SP 1
78 EX1547500 N y939917° b-+ 360SP 1
79 EX1098600 MYRSyE" v4a . T20-40X8L 2
80 EX1538700 E&EAvh b 360SP 1
81 EX1098303 EX170 4Tt v p6x 18 1
82 EX1098304 EX170 4Tt v 3 x 12L 2
8.5 | EX1156610 7399 A 7YY5 GFM-101216-06 PS360 1
85 EX1098709 ANATUTED L M10x16 3
87 EX1177210 7 99Uy 360SP 1
88 EX1098711 ANFTUTE M4 L M8 %20 2
91 EX1154100 EX170 4yY3v3 & 1

T H 2023/05/30




E—/\—SAW

@ Asada

E—/{—SAW360SP pap el
Ref. No. a— KNo. e B wE

92 EX1008007 ANFETUTEDF M M5X 16 L 8

94 | 82930 TEITE R REEIIE VRS MAX20L 7

96 EX1027300 EX170E & ik ik 1

97 EX1155200 EX170 At vb WAy EERT Yoy 1

99 EX1548200 AL VH MAY) 360SP 1

101 | EX1113300 91-7"79v% 6 Aok 1

103 | EX71548110 £ 7MY v) 360SP 1

104 | EX1153801 EX170 0y4v5" b - 1

110 | EX1549900 BH&E 360SP 4

111 | EX1550000 BEFRER 360SP 1

112 | EX1550100 BERVY 1-4 360SP 1

119 | EX1547690 WER 360SP 1

120 | EX1547790 N 9FAN - 360SP 1

123 | EX1552200 nyh-ayF (ZEM) 360SP 1

124 | 86003 NEHET 5 1

125 | EX1548700 A TYVh HIET - 360SP 1

126 | EX1550200 T-97-2 360SP 1

127 | EX1153900 EX170 ayALn -FYYIN - 1

128 | EX1549300 SREEYY- 360SP 1

129 | EX1549400 #-%y 1 -} 230V 360SP 1

130 | EX1555900 EHETF4A 230V 360SP 1

131 | EX1556700 A7-4- 230V 360SP 1

132 | EX1548800 B-K V7 39k - 360SP 2

134 | EX1179700 V1000 2{yF48 1

135 | EX1549200 At -} 44— 360SP 1

136 | EX1094900 EX220 &iRa-M 230V 1

138 | EX1153010 EX360SP Avh b L 1

139 | EX1153410 EX360SP nvh IV R 1

140 | EX1548600 J¥hn - 360SP 1

141 | EX1548000 AIE K REIN - 360SP 1

142 | EX1548400 {£5&h0 - 360SP 1

178 | EX1553600 %3 1

180 | EX1098702 BIEEEARAIUTER I M4 X6 5

181 | EX1118400 360 N 47" 4 -FAEMM-b ¢ 100 6

187 | EX1097611 FNAETUTER W M4 x 10 2

188 | EX1098712 AEFUTEMA L M6X8 1

189 | EX1097605 AN ER W M6 x40 1

191 | EX1546300 # 40 % 360SP 1

195 | EX1091035 360 A9Y1-Hhg £ 1

197 | EX1189150 H4-Ih 24,7 SA 1

198 | EX1188900 F4VAM GFM-1416-04 2

199 | EX1189100 #4-I 24mm SA (& EX1189000,EX1114100) 1

200 | EX1099405 A7 7 b-b 2

231 | EX1125200 1tk S-6 1

234 | EX1098510 AT M10x1,5 2

235 | EX1039310 FEL 10,5 1

236 | EX1534500 W M5X7 1

247 | EX1024800 FEL 12x18%0,5 2

248 | 86009 NEENT 2 1

249 | EX1555700 Wk M6 %6 1

251 | EX1157000 ANETUTIEDA L M4X6 AISI 316 1

252 | EX1112960 7Y 424 360SP 1

256 | EX1556600 £ 79%7b 360SP 1

320 EX1571800 hvRA— %7+ 360SP 1 a4 T GRILIFIESD) 2021/3~
321 EX1551410 JL—FK275>Y 360SP 1 a4 T GRILMES) 2021/3~
322 | EX1154200 EX170 75 VS F 1 Ha4 T GRILRIES) 2021/3~
323 EX1098701 EX170/220A 25090y v— 1 ;24T GGRIL FIES) 2021/3~

HEH 2023/05/30




E—/\—SAW

@ Asada

E—/{—SAW360SP SRR
Ref. No. a— KNo. e B s
324 | EX1098701 EX170/220A / 2 HEERIL F M10 1 A AT GRILIMIESD) 2021/3~
1211 EX1113050 SA%R{-) 360E 1
1321 EX1548900 EX360SP #-#" v7" 3% 230V 1
1331 EX1549000 EX360SP #-# v7" 7% SWU 230V 1
#H EX10498 EX360SP #-# v7" 7% 230V (247 AY) 1
1811 EX1098612 TFIFTELEREEIE v L K50 % 35 5
1821 EX1098611 TFIYFTELEREEIE v L K50 x 20 4
1831 EX1098610 TFIRYTE G EEIE v L K50 % 16 1
1841 EX1533610 TF YT E G EEIE v L K30%x 6 2
1851 EX1098620 TR E G REEIE v L K42x 10 4
1445 EX1119111 N A7 45 -} S 360SP 2
1441 EX1118811 N 47" #% -+ L 360SP 1
A EX1556200 360SP 477° 7-L L 2
B EX1556300 360SP mI&195v7° L 1
C EX1556400 360SP mI&193v7° R 1
EX1552900 0N ) 1

BT H 2023/05/30




